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Zumtobel Group AG
AT0000837307
43,500,000

353,343

43,146,657
01/17/2024

Official Market

prime market

Erste Group Bank AG
AT0000652011
429,800,000
8,887,092
420,912,908
02/27/2024

Official Market

prime market

Erste Group Bank AG
AT0000652011
420,912,908
10,398,524
410,514,384
12/17/2024

Official Market

prime market

ADC = Austrian Depository Certificate
GS = Dividend rights certificates

St = Common stock
Vz = Preferred stocks



	Regulated Market
	Domestic

