wiener boerse

1

Capital decreases 2024

Regulated Market

Domestic

Company	Zumtobel Group AG
ISIN	AT0000837307
from ¹	43,500,000
by ¹	353,343
to ¹	43,146,657
Date	01/17/2024
Market	Official Market
Market segment	prime market
Company	Erste Group Bank AG
ISIN	AT0000652011
from ¹	429,800,000
by ¹	8,887,092
to ¹	420,912,908
Date	02/27/2024
Market	Official Market
Market segment	prime market
Company	Erste Group Bank AG
ISIN	AT0000652011
from ¹	420,912,908
by ¹	10,398,524
to ¹	410,514,384
Date	12/17/2024
Market	Official Market
Market segment	prime market

¹ Number of shares

ADC = Austrian Depository Certificate GS = Dividend rights certificates St = Common stock Vz = Preferred stocks